
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 

18 
19 
56 
54 
69 
11 
36 
00 
08 

184 
76 
77 

3 
99 

2 
37 
52 
74 
48 
34 
16 
88 
68 
53 
29 
46 

5 
91 

6 
32 
84 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Name 
Gary Glanger 

Grayson Strathman 

Richard Stephens 

Chris Funk 

Keith Verges 

Johnny Meriggi 

Kelly Toombs 

Scott Monroe 

Whitney Strickland 

Maor Primo 

Jason A Glover 

Charles Pigeon 

Lee Romine 

Steven Kramer 

Roy Hillenburg 

Corey Condit 

Bill Huhn 

Sal Webber 

Kirk Collier 

Kevin Ferguson 

Matt Strathman 

Michael Siemer 

Michael Littrell 

Robey Clark 

Carl Hayward 

John Waak 

Paul Moore 

Jim Tibor Jr 

Jim Tibor 

Stephen Wiles 

Richard McCool 

Hometown 
Dallas TX 

Jennings OK 

Bixby OK 

Kansas City MO 

Dallas TX 

Spring TX 

Prairie Village KS 

League City TX 

Houston TX 

Jenks OK 

Houston TX 

Abliene Ks 

Natchitoches LA 

Heath TX 

Friendswood TX 

Scottsdale  Az 

Ft Worth Tx 

Spring Branch T 

Overland Park KS 

Frisco TX 

Topeka KS 

Oklahoma City OK 

The Woodlands TX 

Austin TX 

Olathe KS 

Frisco TX 

Broken Arrow OK 

Silver Plume CO 

Cortland OH 

Kansas City MO 

Tulsa OK 

Region 

Tex 

KAN 

LnSt 

KCR 

Tex 

Hous 

KCR 

Hous 

Hous 

Tex 

Hous 

HOUS 

CnLa 

Tex 

Hous 

CSCC 

KAN 

Almo 

KCR 

Tex 

KAN 

OKLA 

Hous 

Tex 

KCR 

Tex 

NEOK 

Colo 

MVR 

KCR 

NEOK 

Member_ID 

448785 

409212 

349691 

179413 

213125 

220042-1 

171526_1 

289372_1 

455001 

480442 

460481 

451228 

206988_1 

161758 

399473 

481137 

432650 

462174 

165310 

373437 

331252 

494526 

485984 

228135 

450988 

463989 

490096 

420981 

267660 

388289 

472241 

Make-Model 
SRF Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

S C C A E n te rp rise s sp e c ra ce r  fo rd  

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

S CCA E n te rp rises S RF G E N 3  

SCCA SRF 

Ford SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Gen3 

Ford SRF Gen3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

S C C A E n te r p ris e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d 

S C C A E n te r p ris e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

srf spec racer ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SRF SRF 

S CCA E nterprises S RF G en 3  

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA enterprizes SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Enterprises SRF 

enterprises SRF 

Ford Spec Racer 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Sponsor 
Busybody  Fi tness  Equipment 

Shock Top 

Dalrymple Racing Services 

KC Racing 

Apex Driving Academy 

jrm management 

KC Racing 

Access Companies 

Calculated Controls 

Spec Racer Sports 

Spec Racer Sports 

Hillenburg Motorsports 

Realty One Group 

Craftlogic Software LLC 

Budweiser 

Leading Edge Collectibles 

KC Racing 

Technical MFG Concepts 

Craftlogic Software 

Mainspring Retail Systems 

Hard  R oc k  Cafe  o f E m pi re , C O  

Hard R oc k  Cafe of E m pire C O  

Best Tm 
1:22.074 
1:22.242 
1:22.376 
1:22.719 
1:22.762 
1:23.132 
1:23.132 
1:23.223 
1:23.281 
1:23.727 
1:24.185 
1:24.484 
1:24.594 
1:24.673 
1:24.841 
1:25.022 
1:25.049 
1:25.092 
1:25.136 
1:25.240 
1:25.291 
1:25.411 
1:25.426 
1:25.688 
1:25.712 
1:25.727 
1:28.650 
1:28.781 
1:29.811 
1:32.982 

Best Speed 
78.953 
78.792 
78.664 
78.338 
78.297 
77.948 
77.948 
77.863 
77.809 
77.394 
76.973 
76.701 
76.601 
76.530 
76.378 
76.216 
76.191 
76.153 
76.114 
76.021 
75.975 
75.868 
75.855 
75.623 
75.602 
75.589 
73.096 
72.989 
72.152 
69.691 

- 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 4/9/2016 12:08:18 PM 

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger Co Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Series Race Director 

16-M-4047-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA 

Green County Grand Prix SCCA Majors Tour 

GR 7 SRF SRF3 

Qualifying Group 7 Saturday 

Qualifying started at 11:36:45 

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles 

4/9/2016 11:30 AM 

 GREEN COUNTY GR PRIX SCCA MAJORS EVENT

AVRG-NEOKLA-OKLA-WICH REGIONS 16-M-4047-S

HALLETT MOTOR RACING CIRCUIT APRIL 9-10 2016

 


